
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
29-10-2024

Compensation amount received from Insurance Companies/Opposite Parties

SL No
Mac Case No Claimant Opposite party Amount in

INR
Mode

(

.206 20U2020
- 75641202t
- 37012023
- s0012024
- 29812023
- 2212023
- 6612023
- 74912022
- 76412024
- 86912022
- 233612023
- 242512023
- 24sol2o23
- 2781202L
- 27612021
- 2771202L
- 262012023
- t4112024
- 3L712023
- sou2024
- 234312019
- 234412019
- 233Bl2oL9
- 2339120L9
- L9s6l2oL9
- s4sl20l9

BHABANI NATH

Najibur Rahman
PurabiTamuli Dutta
Deepjyoti Basak

Usha Devi

Bhagyashree Saikia

Sunamoni Borah

Maina Daimary
Gunabati Das

Hemkanta Deka

Rumi Borah
Mani Rajbongshjl-:

Jusnara Begum 
- 

;

Jahangir Hossain

Md Khairul
Md Khairul :tr

Anju Urang
Maina Bordoloir
Tangbow Umbon:
Sukla Goswamil
Halema Begum
Amina Begum ::i::'
Parueen Sultana
JalilAli
Tapan Deka

Bakuli Kakati r

IFFCO TOKIO
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental
Oriental

1900000 NEFT/RTGS

770000 Chq

1120000 Chq

300000 Chq

1150000 Chq

450000 Chq

1100000 Chq

1300000 Chq

1370000 Chq

350000 Chq

1220000 Chq

2050000 Chq

1380000 Chq

160000 Chq

160000 Chq

320000 Chq

1480000 Chq

1950000 Chq

1200000 Chq

1200000 Chq

35000 Chq

60000 Chq

50000 Chq

35000 Chq

2L4297 Chq
1651681

frad
stclirYecrr
MACT t{o-2,

Kamrup (H), Guwahati

NB: Subject to realization in the account of the Tribunal


